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DAY DATE CLUB

2YO 3YO Maiden 3YO 3YO&Up Maiden Maiden/Class 1 Class 1 BM 62 Class 2 BM 72 Class 4 BM 82 OPEN Races

2nd Saturday - Tapeta Park DRC
900m                      

1150m
1880m 1150m 1350m 1000m 1150m 1650m 8

10th Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
1150m                      

1350m
1650m 1350m 1000m 1150m 1350m

$20k Tapeta Sprint 

Prelude 1000m 8

17th Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
900m                      

1150m CG &FM
900m 1650m 1000m 1150m

$20k Tapeta Distance 

Prelude 1650m 8

24th Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
1150m                      

1350m
1650m 1150m 1880m 1350m 1650m

$25k Tapeta Sprint 

Final 1150m 8

31st Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
900m                      

1150m CG& FM          
1880m 1000m 1150m 1000m

$25k Tapeta Distance 

Final 1880m 8

2YO 3YO Maiden 3YO 3YO&Up Maiden Maiden/Class 1 Class 1 BM 62 Class 2 BM 72 Class 4 BM 82 OPEN Races

7th Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC
1100m                      

1400m
1600m 1200m 1600m 1100m 1400m 1100m 8

14th Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
900m                      

1150m
1650m 1350m 1000m 1150m 1150m 1650m 8

21st Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC
1200m                      

1400m
2100m 1100m 1400m 2100m 1100m 1400m                      8

28th Sunday - Tapeta Park DRC
1000m                      

1150m
1650m 1000m 1350m 1150m 1650m 1150m 8

2YO 3YO Maiden 3YO 3YO&Up Maiden Maiden/Class 1 Class 1 BM 62 Class 2 BM 68 Class 4 BM 78 OPEN Races

5th Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC 1100m
1000m                      

1400m
2100m 1400m 1200m 1400m 1600m 8

8th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC

1200m                      

1400m
1200m

1400m                      

1600m
1200m 2100m 1200m                      8

15th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC

1200m                      

1400m
1600m 1200m

1200m                   

2100m
1400m 1100m 8

19th Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC
1100m                      

1400m
2100m 1400m 1600m

1000m                          

2100m
7

22nd
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC 1100m

1200m                      

1400m
1200m 1600m 1400m

1200m                   

2100m
8

29th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC

1200m CG&FM                     

1400m
1600m 1200m 2100m 1400m

$20k Qty Hcp 

1100m 8

2YO 3YO Maiden 3YO 3YO&Up Maiden Maiden/Class 1 Class 1 BM 62 Class 2 BM 68 Class 4 BM 78 OPEN Races

4th Tuesday - Tattersalls Park  TRC
1100m                      

1400m
2100m

1200m                      

1400m

1100m                      

1600m
7

5th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC 1200m

1200m                     

1400m
1200m 1400m 2100m 1200m 1400m 8

12th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC

1200m                     

1400m
1400m

1100m                   

2100m
1200m 1400m 2100m 8

16th Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC $15k Debutante 900m
1000m                      

1400m
1600m 1100m 1000m 1600m

$30k Goodwood Qty 

Hcp 1100m 8

19th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC 1200m 1200m                      2100m 1200m

1200m                      

1400m
1600m 1400m 8

26th
Wednesday - The TOTE 

Racing Centre
TTC

1200m                     

1400m
1600m  1400m 1200m

1400m                      

2100m
1200m                      8

30th Sunday - Tattersalls Park TRC
$15k Tasbonus

 900m

$30k 3YO Vase Hcp 

 1100m

1000m                      

1400m
1600m 1100m 1000m 1600m 8
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