Page 1 AUG TO NOV 2014

DAY	DATE	CLUB		AUGUST 2014 - NOVEMBER 2014 PROGRAM GRID												
	AUGUST		2YO	3YO Maiden	зүо	3YO&Up Maiden	Maiden/Class 1	Class 1	BM 62	Class 2	BM 72	Class 4	BM 82	OPEN	Races	
2nd	Saturday - Tapeta Park	DRC				900m 1150m	1880m	1150m	1350m	1000m	1150m		1650m		8	
10th	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				1150m 1350m	1650m	1350m	1000m	1150m	1350m			\$20k Tapeta Sprint Prelude 1000m	8	
17th	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				900m 1150m CG &FM		900m	1650m	1000m	1150m			\$20k Tapeta Distance Prelude 1650m	8	
24th	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				1150m 1350m	1650m	1150m	1880m	1350m	1650m			\$25k Tapeta Sprint Final 1150m	8	
31st	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				900m 1150m CG& FM	1880m	1000m	1150m		1000m			\$25k Tapeta Distance Final 1880m	8	
	SEPTEMBER		2YO	3YO Maiden	зуо	3YO&Up Maiden	Maiden/Class 1	Class 1	BM 62	Class 2	BM 72	Class 4	BM 82	OPEN	Races	
7th	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC				1100m 1400m	1600m	1200m	1600m	1100m	1400m		1100m		8	
14th	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				900m 1150m	1650m	1350m	1000m	1150m	1150m		1650m		8	
21st	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC				1200m 1400m	2100m	1100m	1400m		2100m	1100m	1400m		8	
28th	Sunday - Tapeta Park	DRC				1000m 1150m	1650m	1000m	1350m	1150m	1650m		1150m		8	
	OCTOBER		2YO	3YO Maiden	зуо	3YO&Up Maiden	Maiden/Class 1	Class 1	BM 62	Class 2	BM 68	Class 4	BM 78	OPEN	Races	
5th	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC		1100m		1000m 1400m	2100m	1400m	1200m		1400m		1600m		8	
8th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс				1200m 1400m		1200m	1400m 1600m	1200m	2100m		1200m		8	
15th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс				1200m 1400m	1600m	1200m	1200m 2100m		1400m	1100m			8	
19th	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC				1100m 1400m	2100m	1400m			1600m		1000m 2100m		7	
22nd	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс		1100m		1200m 1400m		1200m	1600m	1400m	1200m 2100m				8	
29th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс				1200m CG&FM 1400m	1600m	1200m	2100m		1400m			\$20k Qty Hcp 1100m	8	
	NOVEMBER		2YO	3YO Maiden	ЗҮО	3YO&Up Maiden	Maiden/Class 1	Class 1	BM 62	Class 2	BM 68	Class 4	BM 78	OPEN	Races	
4th	Tuesday - Tattersalls Park	TRC				1100m 1400m	2100m		1200m 1400m		1100m 1600m				7	
5th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс		1200m		1200m 1400m		1200m		1400m	2100m	1200m	1400m		8	
12th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс				1200m 1400m		1400m	1100m 2100m	1200m	1400m		2100m		8	
16th	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC	\$15k Debutante 900m			1000m 1400m	1600m	1100m		1000m			1600m	\$30k Goodwood Qty Hcp 1100m	8	
19th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс		1200m		1200m	2100m	1200m	1200m 1400m		1600m		1400m		8	
26th	Wednesday - The TOTE Racing Centre	ттс				1200m 1400m	1600m	1400m		1200m	1400m 2100m	1200m			8	
30th	Sunday - Tattersalls Park	TRC	\$15k Tasbonus 900m		\$30k 3YO Vase Hcp 1100m	1000m 1400m	1600m	1100m		1000m	1600m				8	